FABORY

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Lange

Klasse
Antriebsart
Kopfform
Material
Gewinderichtung
Oberflache

Gewinde

Info

Technische Spezifikation

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L<125mm

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

Sechskantschrauben
ISO 4014 DIN 931 Stahl
Oberflache Cr6+frei - ISO
10683 flZnnc 8.8 M6X60

Artikelnummer

Marke
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 200
Standards
M6 ISO
60 mm ASME
8.8 DIN
Hexagon NF
Sechskantkopf NEN
Stahl
Rechts

Oberflache Cro+frei -
ISO 10683 flZnnc

Metrisches Gewinde

A zinc flake coating
eliminates the

risk of hydrogen
embrittlement.

24

01226.060.060
500571899904
31161620
8715494282437

Nur komplette
Verpackung

4014
B18.2.3.1M
931
E25-112
1555

Technische Zeichnung

18

M6
4
60
1
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